
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

CC: 

Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
4/23/2018 5:19:18 PM 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Omar Pulido [omar@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Tom Gaul 

[T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Mindala Wilcox [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox]; Louis A. Atwell 
[/0=1 nglewood/OU=CITY / cn=Recipients/cn=latwell]; Joi Aldridge 
[/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=jaldridge]; Peter Puglese [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative 
Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDL T)/ cn=Recipients/cn=694cb94ffdfb46c48a9025c28cdd0315-Peter Puglese]; Netai Basu 
[N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Jacksonbe@metro.net; dartonl@metro.net; srinath raju 
[srinath.raju@rajuassociates.com] 
Pena, David [PenaDa@metro.net]; Greene, Scott [GreeneS@metro.net]; Fakhro, Hassan [FakhroH@metro.net]; 
Rank, Stephen [RANKS@metro.net]; Auguste, Medford [AugusteM@metro.net]; Alexander, Michael 
[AlexanderM@metro.net]; Cheung, Conan [CHEUNGC@metro.net] 

Subject: Murphy's Bowl Initial Traffic Coordination Meeting with Metro 
Attachments: 4.24.18 Metro Agenda_ Murphy's Bowl.pdf 

Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Inglewood City Hall, One Manchester Blvd, 9h Floor Executive Conference Room 

4/24/2018 10:30:00 AM 
4/24/2018 11:30:00 AM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 


